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AFS

Built for Australian Conditions

Easily eliminate weeds and pests through effective chemical 
application

Technical 
Specifications

Capacity

Total Length

Total Width

Total Height 

Boom Length

Litres Per Minute

Pump

400L

1350mm

700mm

1350mm

8-12m

71

E-71

F 400

600L

1350mm

700mm

1500mm

8-12m

71

E-71

F 600

800L

1480mm

850mm

1560mm

8-12m

71

E-71

F 800



“The AFS Field Boom Sprayer enables farmers 
to keep their paddocks and crop rows free of 

pests and unwanted weeds!”

Boom Length

6 m - 12 m

Spraying Output

71 L/min

Heavy Duty Sprayer

The AFS Field Boom Sprayer is designed to 
dispense large volumes of liquid chemicals to 

help control pests populations and weed 
growth. As such, this sophisticated sprayer 

comes with Membrane-Type Pump and 
Venturi Fill mechanism to allow it to 
constantly release up to 71 L of liquid 

contents in a minute. 

Impressive Tank Capacity

To complement its maximum output, 
farmers are able to choose which tank 

capacity gives them the most confidence 
in the field to get the job done. Tanks are 
available in sizes that range between 400 

L and all the way to 1000 L to ensure 
farmers don’t come up short with every 

spraying operation. 

Excellent Spraying Range
Completing the AFS Field Boom Sprayer’s 
trifecta is its massive boom length which 
can span anywhere between 6 m - 12 m. 

Multiple Drip-free T-JET nozzles are 
attached at uniform distances apart from 

each other to give a tight, uniform mist 
without wasting a single drop. 

Tank Capacity

400-1000 L

Tractor-mounted sprayer developed to meet the different requirements of plant 
protection treatments

71 L per minute spraying capacity

Extremely versatile and suitable to operate with open field situations

Boasts a Venturi Fill mechanism for better performance and efficiency

Pesticide application   herbicide distribution 

Liquid fertilizer application

Powerful Spraying Capabilities

Lauded for its ability to prevent rusting and corrosion while offering maximum durability 
and reliability.

6, 8, 10, and 12-meter Galvanized Frame Boom to suit AFS spray tank,

Drip-free T-JET nozzles precisely spray and uniformly spread fertilizers across a given area

Galvanized Frame Boom

Multiple tank capacity available: 

400-, 600-, 800-, and 1000 L capacity

Field Sprayer for the Long Haul

Membrane-type pump primes the chamber to decrease potential maintenance

Comes with Manual Controls for easy and hassle-free operation


